

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

WP(C) No. 324 of 2021

Mini Kumari.

...Petitioner

- Versus -

Union of India & 4 Ors.

...Respondents

B E F O R E
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

ORDER

05-04-2021

None is present for the petitioner and accordingly, list the matter tomorrow, i.e. 6-4-2021.

JUDGE

Victoria